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SALES DYNAMICS

CHANGES AND DEVELOPMENT

MERGER WITH ”OSTROŁĘKA” 
DAIRY COOPERATIVE

LACTOSE-FREE 
PRODUCTS

ICELANDIC 
YOGHURT SKYR

FROMAGE FRAIS

PLANT-BASED 
DRINKS

FIRST WHEY PROTEIN 
DRINKS ON THE 
MARKET

DRINKABLE 
ICELANDIC  
YOGHURT SKYR

The introduction of Cottage 
Cheese into the Cooperative`s 
offer was a breakthrough on 
the Polish dairy market. The 
cottage cheese maintains 
its leading position on the 
domestic market, and now the 
Piątnica Dairy is the largest 
producer of cottage cheese in 
the world.

Piątnica was the first dairy in 
Poland that created design of 
200g cup, which is commonly 
used for cream and cheese 
packaging up today.

The Coopertive launched the 
new product – cream cheese 
Twój Smak.

Due to the merger with Ostrołeka Dairy 
Cooperative, Piątnica became the first dairy 
in Poland to introduce Sliced Cream Cheese 
and Fresh Milk in an innovative bottle with 
a handle.

Enriching the portfolio 
by adding the lactose 
free products – Milk 
drink in 2016 and 
Cottage cheese in 2017.

The next new product 
in the offer was Skyr – 
Icelandic type yoghurt.

In order to satisfy the needs of all 
traditional dairy gourmets, in 2019 
Piątnica has launched the delicious 
creamy Fromage frais into the 
market.

In response to the growing 
popularity of plant-based 
products Piątnica enriched  
their portfolio with fresh  
plant-based drinks.

The offer was enriched with 
absolute novelty on the Polish 
market – Whey protein drinks. 
These delicious products combine 
unprocessed whey protein with 
fruits.

Great reception of 
spoonable Skyr on the 
market encouraged 
Piątnica to launch 
also drinkable Skyr.
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CURD CHEESE
Being a pioneer in the 
curd cheese market, 
Piątnica was the first dairy 
in Poland to introduce it 
with consistent weight 
and functional open/close 
packaging.
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YOGHURT

ORGANIC 
PRODUCTS

Modernisation of the 
plant in Piątnica allowed 
the Company to launch 
production of an innovative 
Greek yoghurt with 0% fat 
and two times more protein.

The Cooperative`s offer was 
extended by organic milk 
produced with an innovative 
method of microfiltration 
and pasteurisation at a 
temperature of 74⁰C.

2014
2015



Cottage Cheese

Cottage Cheese

Cottage Cheese

150 g

200 g

500 g

12

12

6

3072

2304

960

19/40*

19/40*

19/40*

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

COTTAGE CHEESE
Introduced to Poland by OSM Piątnica in 1992, our cottage cheese is cherished for its 

exceptional quality and taste. Today, OSM Piątnica proudly holds the title of the world's 
largest producer of this delectable cheese. 

Cottage Cheese Light
 150 g

Cottage Cheese
 200 g/500 g

High protein
Cottage Cheese 

200 g

Lactose free
Cottage Cheese 200 g

Cottage Cheese
with chives 

150 g

Cottage Cheese
with strawberries

Cottage Cheese
with peach

Cottage Cheese
with pineapple

Cottage Cheese
with raspberries 

& cranberries

Cottage Cheese
with blueberries

Cottage Cheese is perfectly complemented by fruit being an ideal and tasty snack.
Available in a wide range of flavours.  

COTTAGE CHEESE WITH FRUIT

COTTAGE CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE
PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE

TEMPERATURE

Cottage Cheese 150 g 9 2016 19/40* from +1°C to +6°C

COTTAGE CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE 
PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Natural homemade
Cottage Cheese

Natural homemade
Cottage Cheese

* dedicated batch

150 g 12 2304 20 from +1°C to +6°C

* dedicated batch



SOURED CREAM
OSM Piątnica is the largest producer of soured cream in Poland. Consumers appreciate its high 

quality, taste and wide versatility in the kitchen. Pasteurized soured cream has clear markings 
indicating its fat content and uses.  

Cream is a versatile product, essential in every kitchen. The original preparation process and semi-liquid consistency 
enables it to be whipped extremely quickly, creating a fluffy base for layering and filling cakes and pastries as well 

as decorating other dishes.  

CREAM

Soured cream 10%

Soured cream 12% & 18%

Soured cream 12% & 18%

200 g

200 g

400 g

12

12

12

2400

2400

1344

35

35

35

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

SOURED CREAMS SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE
PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Cream

Cream

200 g

400 g

12

12

2400

1344

18

18

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

CREAMS SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE
PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Cream 30%
200 g / 400 g

Cream 36%
200 g 

Soured cream 12%
200 g / 400 g

Soured cream 18%
200 g / 400 g

Soured cream 10%
200 g



TWÓJ SMAK CREAM CHEESE WHIPPED CREAM CHEESE TWÓJ SMAK
This cream cheese is not just for sandwiches; it's a versatile ingredient that elevates a wide range of dishes, from dips and 

sauces to fillings. Made from top-quality ingredients, Twój Smak cheese is available in a variety of flavors, catering to 
diverse customer preferences.

Extra whipped with an exceptionally delicate taste, this cream cheese is produced from natural ingredients, 
offering a fluffy texture and a wide range of flavors. It’s an ultimate choice for health-conscious food lovers.

Twój Smak Cream Cheese

Twój Smak Cream Cheese

135  g

200 g

10

8

4320

3456

90

90

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

TWÓJ SMAK CREAM 
CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Whipped Cream Cheese 
Twój Smak 150 g 10 2040 90 from +1°C to +10°C

WHIPPED TWÓJ SMAK 
CREAM CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Whipped Cream Cheese 
Plain

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with sundried tomatoes

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with horseradish

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with chives

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with pepper

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with herbs

Whipped Cream Cheese 
with salmon

Cream Cheese
plain 135 g/200 g

Cream Cheese
with spices 135 g

Cream Cheese
with horseradish 135 g

Cream Cheese
with herbs 135 g

Cream Cheese
with garlic 135 g

Cream Cheese
with chives 135 g



TWÓJ SMAK AKSAMITNY CREAM CHEESE TWÓJ SMAK SLICED CREAM CHEESE
Twój Smak Aksamitny Cream Cheese is a versatile delight, offering countless culinary possibilities.  

While it tastes best on fresh, crunchy bread, it's equally delightful when served with toast or crackers.
Each slice of Twój Smak cheese is filled with the velvety taste of mascarpone – naturally delicious and free from 

artificial additives. The unique slice shape makes Twój Smak Sliced Cheese an ideal choice for delectable starters, 
flavorful sandwiches, and delicious toasts.

Twój Smak 
Sliced Cheese 150 g 10 1120 35 from +1°C to +6°C

TWÓJ SMAK SLICED 
CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Twój Smak Aksamitny 
Cream Cheese 135 g 8 3264 90 from +1°C to +10°C

TWÓJ SMAK AKSAMITNY 
CREAM CHEESE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Twój Smak Aksamitny 
Cream Cheese classic Twój Smak Sliced Cheese 

naturally creamy
Twój Smak Sliced Cheese 

with herbs

Twój Smak Sliced Cheese 
with tomato, pepper and basil

Twój Smak Aksamitny 
Cream Cheese with herbs

Twój Smak Aksamitny 
Cream Cheese witch salmon



CURD CHEESE
A delicate, rich in protein curd is a perfect complement to a healthy and balanced diet. Completely natural - contains only 

pasteurized milk and live lactic cultures. Cheesecake curd cheese is an excellent base for all types of cheesecakes. 
It can also be used for preparing pancakes filling.  

Curd

Cheesecake Curd Cheese

250 g

1 kg

6

6

2100

594

25

60

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

CURDS SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Low-fat

Semi-fat

Cheesecake Curd Cheese

Full-fat

BUTTER
Premium Butter Extra is a traditional, natural butter produced exclusively from one ingredient – 

high quality pasteurized cream. The Butter Spread from Ostrołęka perfectly balances milk fat and 
high-quality vegetable oils to preserve rich butter flavor and ensure easy bread spreading.

Premium Butter Extra Butter Spread from Ostrołęka

Premium Butter Extra 200 g

200 g

30

30

3300

3300

80

50

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

BUTTER SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Butter Spread from 
Ostrołęka



FRESH MILK
Milk from Piątnica in a convenient bottle with a handle is the highest quality milk with traditional taste. 

Thanks to cooperation with local farmers supplying milk of the highest quality standards in Poland and a unique process 
of production, milk retains valuable vitamins, nutritional values and natural flavour. 

Fresh Milk 2,0% Fresh Milk 3,2% Lactose-free Milk Barista Milk

PLANT-BASED DRINKS
Piątnica plant-based drinks feature a simple, all-natural composition with a slightly sweet taste (without added sugar) 

and an ideal cow's milk-like consistency. They are naturally lactose-free due to their plant-based nature.

Plant-based drink 1l 6 630 65 from +1°C to +6°C

PLANT-BASED DRINK SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Oat Drink Almond Drink

Fresh Milk

Barista milk

1 l

0,5

6

6

630

1056

24

50

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

MILK SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE



SKYR YOGHURT DRINKABLE SKYR YOGHURT
The Icelandic-style yogurt is characterised for its thick, creamy consistency and exceptional flavor.  
It takes four liters of milk to produce just one kilogram of Skyr, making it naturally rich in proteins.

Delicious drinkable skyr with a high content of nutritious protein.
A perfect choice for active people, providing them strength and energy needed to fuel their day with vitality.

Yoghurt Skyr

Yoghurt Skyr Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr

150 g

450 g 330 ml

12

6 12

2400

780 1764

30

30 40

from +1°C to +8°C

from +1°C to +8°C from +1°C to +8°C

YOGHURT SKYR

DRINKABLE YOGHURT 
SKYR

SINGLE PACKAGE

SINGLE PACKAGE

COLLECTIVE PACKAGE

COLLECTIVE PACKAGE

QUANTITY PER PALLET

QUANTITY PER PALLET

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)

SHELF LIFE (DAYS)

STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Skyr vanilla

Skyr with strawberriesSkyr with mango 
and passion fruit

Skyr with blueberries

Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr
with mango and passion 

fruit

Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr 
plain

Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr
with blueberries

Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr
with vanilla 

Drinkable Yoghurt Skyr
with strawberries and kiwi

Skyr natural



PIĄTUŚ FROMAGE FRAIS FROMAGE FRAIS
The new creamy Piątuś with reduced sugar content is a delicious and healthy snack for the youngest consumers.

Its base consists of the highest quality milk and pureed fruit or vanilla.
It does not contain glucose-fructose syrup, artificial flavours or colours.

A delicious, creamy fromage frais is an ideal proposition for every traditional dairy products' 
gourmets. Timeless taste that we remember from childhood and a simple composition are the main 

advantages of this cheese. 

Piątuś Fromage Frais Fromage 
Frais125 g 150 g20 124000 268825 25from +1°C to +6°C from +1°C to +8°C

PIĄTUŚ FROMAGE FRAIS FROMAGE FRAISSINGLE PACKAGE SINGLE PACKAGECOLLECTIVE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGEQUANTITY PER PALLET QUANTITY PER PALLETSHELF LIFE (DAYS) SHELF LIFE (DAYS)STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Piątuś Fromage Frais with banana

Piątuś Fromage Frais with vanilla

Piątuś Fromage Frais with raspberries Piątuś Fromage Frais with strawberries

Vanilla Fromage Frais

Natural Fromage Frais

Strawberries Fromage Frais

Coconut Fromage Frais Cookie Fromage Frais

Stracciatella Fromage Frais



NATURAL YOGHURT
Velvety, packed with valuable proteins, vitamins and minerals. Genuine yoghurt – contains milk and live bacterial 

cultures only. Enjoy it plain, straight from the cup, or mixed with cereals, bran and fruit.  
An irreplaceable ingredient in desserts, salads and sauces.

Natural Yoghurt

Natural Yoghurt

180 g

330 g

150 g

20

12

12

2400

1344

2304

35

35

30

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

NATURAL YOGHURT SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

Natural Yoghurt
180 g/330 g

Greek Type Yoghurt 
natural 0%

Greek type yoghurt
natural

Organic Soured Cream 18%

Organic Cottage Cheese  

Organic Curd Cheese

Organic Yoghurt

Organic Milk

200 g

200 g

250 g

140 g

1 l

12

12

6

20

6

2400

2304

2100

3200

630

21

19

15

21

24

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

ORGANIC LINE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE

ORGANIC LINE
Products made from milk supplied by farmers operating certified, organic farms.

Organic Soured Cream 18% Organic Cottage Cheese

Organic yoghurtOrganic Curd Cheese

Organic Milk



WHEY PROTEIN DRINKS
These are unique, 100% natural drinks with whey protein, providing an essential and easily 

digestible source of amino acids. Available in delicious flavour compositions.

Whey protein drinks 250 ml 12 2304 28 from +1°C to +8°C

NOURISHING 
COCKTAILS SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Whey protein drinks 
raspberry and pomegranate

Whey protein drinks
mango and passion fruit

Whey protein drinks
strawberry and banana

MASCARPONE
A fresh and soft type of cheese originating from southern Europe. Carefully produced using traditional 

methods from pure cream, it offers a velvety texture, natural creamy taste, and a high fat content.

Mascarpone 250 g/500 g

Mascarpone

Mascarpone

250  g

500 g

6

6

1800

1080

50

50

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

MASCARPONE SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 
TEMPERATURE



HORECA PRODUCTS
The most popular products offered by OSM Piątnica can also be found in bulk packaging 

and are directed to the hotel and catering industry.  

Cream 30%

Cream 36%

Mascarpone

Mascarpone

Soured Cream 12% 1 kg

Soured Cream 18% 1 kg

Soured Cream 18% 3l

Yoghurt 100 g

1 kg

5 kg

10 l

10 l

3 kg

5 kg

1 kg

1 kg

3 l

1 kg

5 kg

1 kg

5 kg

10 kg

1 kg

100 g

6

lack

lack

lack

lack

lack

6

6

lack

6

lack

6

6

lack

6

20

594

60

36

36

100

60

594

594

100

594

60

594

60

36

594

4000

60

60

18

22

50

50

35

35

35

90

90

90

90

35

35

30

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +10°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

from +1°C to +6°C

HORECA
PRODUCTS SINGLE PACKAGE COLLECTIVE PACKAGE QUANTITY PER PALLET SHELF LIFE (DAYS) STORAGE 

TEMPERATURE

Sushi Cream
Cheese 1 kg

Cheesecake Curd 
Cheese 1 kg

Twój Smak Cream 
Cheese 1 kg

Sushi Cream
Cheese 5 kg

Cheesecake Curd 
Cheese 5 kg

Twój Smak Cream 
Cheese 5 kg

Natural yoghurt 
2% 10 l 

Natural yoghurt 
2% 1 kg

HORECA PRODUCTS

Soured Cream 18%
1 kg/3 kg

Cream 30% 10 l

Cream 36% 
10 kg

Soured Cream 12%
1 kg



Natural Yoghurt
1 kg/10 kg

Yoghurts 100 g

Twój smak Cream Cheese 
1 kg/5 kg

Mascarpone  
3 kg/5 kg

Cheesecake Curd Cheese
 1 kg/5 kg

Sushi Cream Cheese
1 kg/5 kg

HORECA PRODUCTS HORECA PRODUCTS



OKRĘGOWA  
SPÓŁDZIELNIA MLECZARSKA

W PIĄTNICY

st. Forteczna 3, 18-421 Piątnica, Poland
tel.: +48 86 215 64 00
export@piatnica.com.pl
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